
HUMELINK SNOWY VALLEYS COMMUNITY CONSULTATIVE GROUP | MEMBERS OCTOBER 2021 

Name and email  Organisation  Location  

Councils and LALCs 

Clr Julia Ham, jham@svc.nsw.gov.au  Snowy Valleys Council  Snowy Valleys  

Sue Bulger, BTLALC@bigpond.net.au Brungle Tumut LALC  Brungle Tumut  

Stakeholder organisations   

Johanna Armour, Hansie47@hotmail.com Tumut Regional Chamber of Commerce Tumut  

Daniel Brear, breard@nswfarmers.org.au NSW Farmers Snowy Valleys 

Jonathon Caffery, jncaffery@bigpond.com Gilmore Progress Association  Gilmore  

Jessica Campbell, pearceinpapua@gmail.com Riverina Highlands Landcare Network  Adelong  

Pippa Quilty, pquilty111@gmail.com Westwood Action Group  Darlow  

Matthew Suter, suter.matthew@gmail.com Tumut River Estate Association Bombowlee 

Phil Clements, phil@pandaclements.com.au Executive Officer Softwoods Working Group  Represents timber industry on the 
Southern Slopes  

Individual – Community member/ Landowner / Local Business 

Luke Penrith, lpenrith.spl@gmail.com Nyamarra Ngumbay Indigenous Corporation Tumut 

Rebecca Tobin, rebecca.ann.smith1982@gmail.com Landowner Adelong  

Lee Kingma, lee.kingma@gmail.com Landowner  Tumut 

Ian Robson, ian@mvob.com.au Landowner  Adelong 

 



COOTAMUNDRA GUNDAGAI WAGGA WAGGA CCG | MEMBERSHIP OCTOBER 2021 

Name and email  Organisation  Location  

Councils and LALCs  

Phil McMurray, Phil.McMurray@cgrc.nsw.gov.au Cootamundra Gundagai Regional Council  Cootamundra Gundagai 

Clr Kerry Pascoe, councillor.pascoe@wagga.nsw.gov.au Wagga Wagga Council Wagga Wagga  

Keys, Michael, Keys.Michael@wagga.nsw.gov.au Wagga Wagga Council  Wagga Wagga 

Community Stakeholder Organisations   

Serena Hardwick, serena@waggachamber.com.au Wagga Wagga Business Chamber  Wagga Wagga  

Daniel Brear, breard@nswfarmers.org.au NSW Farmers  Wagga Wagga and Cootamundra 
Gundagai  

Catriona McAuliffe, mcauliffec@nswfarmers.org.au NSW Farmers (Alternate)  Wagga Wagga and Cootamundra 
Gundagai 

Individual – Community member/ Landowner / Local Business 

Cheryl Penrith, cher-pen@hotmail.com Community member  Wagga Wagga  

 



UPPER LACHLAN YASS VALLEY CCG | MEMBERSHIP OCTOBER 2021  

Name and email  Organisation  Location  

Councils & LALCs 

Clr Pamela Kensit,  pamkensit@gmail.com Upper Lachlan Shire Council  Crookwell 

Julie Rogers, JRogers@yass.nsw.gov.au Yass Valley Council  Yass  

Stakeholder organisations   

David Banham, banhamd@nswfarmers.org.au NSW Farmers  Goulburn  

Andrea Strong, amakeig@bigpond.net.au Resist Humelink  Gunning  

Scott Montgomery, stp@kimbe.com.au  Grabben Gullen Community Progress Association  Grabben Gullen  

Individual – Community member/ Landowner / Local Business 

Ross Hickey, rosswhickey@hotmail.com  Bevendale  

Russell Erwin, raerwin@activ8.net.au  Bannister   

Roy Robertson, micheleroy@bigpond.com  Bookham  

Tyrone Bell, thunderstonemg@gmail.com  Yass  
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